LEONARDO S.P.A.

LEONARDO S.P.A.
WKN: MTA-FNC

ISIN: 1T0003856405

Overview

2024/04/09 17:44:59

Price
21.58 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

IT0O003856405
LDO

Euronext Milan
EUR

Transport

Stock

12,415 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

21.52 EUR (300)
21.62 EUR (500)
23.79 EUR
23.96 EUR
21.50 EUR
21.58 EUR
22.26543 EUR
13,950,664
310,617,537.00
35,586
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=22274779,158755847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003856405&ID_NOTATION=56801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003856405&ID_NOTATION=56801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76261d2de61b8444b5d687597e560ca618355b7c725b18df5295315472eb9a63&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4eaa8cd9b5a9b0402&time=1712795562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080d6d0d5a30b3eeb8243d7b1e2e2180d0bed2c10f0fb29211d5d49eb114df4a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=913375bd87303d010&time=1712795562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea0942cdbb232c1913a1636c548b4458023d690d623283320c016bcd7657d40a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=626410cc5139b726d&time=1712795562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc8c9f15e135bff9d038a93da8d791cb1ce7a62903848cb79f0721205cc17fd2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4d2a41a58fa70330&time=1712795562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d21df473223786401ed686eeb2085abbe59a1a9ab347ae932b9cdf1599a65ac&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b65aea4c74ec217ac&time=1712795562&tool=RSC

LEONARDO S.P.A.

Details

2024/04/09 17:44:59

Price
21.58 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN IT0O003856405
Symbol LDO
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,415 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.52 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 21.62 EUR (500)
Open 23.79 EUR
High 23.96 EUR
Low 21.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.58 EUR
VWAP 22.26543 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,950,664
Trading volume 310,617,537.00
Number of trades 35,586
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +59.14% +91.14% +205.23%
Perf (abs.) +8.02 +10.29  +14.51
Beta 0.50 0.63 0.54
Volatility 31.28 28.77 31.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LEONARDO S.P.A.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:32
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
04/09

Munich 2024/ 12:30
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

21.58 EUR

21.61 EUR

21.50 EUR

21.57 EUR

21.57 EUR

)
)
)
)
23.96 EUR (2024/04/09)
)
)
)

22.98 EUR (5,319,156
21.55 EUR (4,924,339
17.55 EUR (3,607,197
14.37 EUR (2,958,426

15.02 EUR (2024/01/02

(
23.96 EUR (2024/04/09
(

9.90 EUR (2023/06/07

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
3.52 470
0.19 34
0.04 4
0.41 34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=56801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60241972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12556998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12556997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43035884

LEONARDO S.P.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

08:01

15:24

21:42

17:33

20:29

17:44

19:31

08:06

23.58 EUR 0.00

22.00 EUR 0.01

21.62 EUR 0.16

23.34 USD 0.05

21.59 EUR 1.28

21.58 EUR 310.62

21.60 EUR 0.00

23.53 EUR 0.00

66

195

35,586
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43035884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12816735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1246565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12751034

LEONARDO S.P.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

‘& LEONARDO

Contact Details
LEONARDO SPA

Piazza Monte Grappa, 4 - 00195 Rome
Telefon: +39-6-324731

Fax: +39-6-3208621

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roberto
Cingolani

Alessandra
Genco

Andrea Parrella
Antonio Liotti
Enrico Savio
Erminio
lacomussi
Franco Ongaro
Gian Piero

Cutillo

Giovanni
Soccodato

Lorenzo
Mariani
Luciano Acciari
Marco De Fazio
Marco di Capua

Renzo Tosini

Valeria Ricciotti

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stefano Chairman of Supervisory

Pontecorvo Board

Cristina Manara Member of Supervisory
Board

Dominique Levy Member of Supervisory
Board

Elena Vasco Member of Supervisory
Board

Enrica Giorgetti  Member of Supervisory
Board

Francesco Macri Member of Supervisory
Board

Giancarlo Member of Supervisory

Ghislanzoni Board

Marcello Sala Member of Supervisory
Board

Silvia Stefini Member of Supervisory
Board

Steven Wood Member of Supervisory
Board

Trifone Altieri Member of Supervisory
Board
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